
  University of Health Sciences Lahore 
Khayaban-e-Jamia Punjab, Lahore. Phone: 042-99231218, 99231304-9 Ext: 321 

 

UHS/CE-24/DS-8888                          Dated: 02-05-2024 

PRACTICAL DATE SHEET 
 

Second Prof. B.Sc. Nursing (4-Year) Revised Scheme Annual Examination 2023 for College of 

Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Medical College, Rahim Yar Khan will be held, according to following 

schedule:  

Practical Examination  
Time: Morning Session 9:00 a.m.  

 

Examination Centre: College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Medical College, Rahim Yar Khan. 
 

Adult Health Nursing-I 
 

Date Day Roll Number 

20th May 2024 Monday 086773 to 086803 (31) 

21st May 2024 Tuesday 086804 to 086833 (30) 

22nd May 2024 Wednesday 086834 to 086863 (30) 

 
Adult Health Nursing-II & Nursing Ethics 

 

Date Day Roll Number 

23rd May 2024 Thursday 086773 to 086803 (31) 

24th May 2024 Friday 086804 to 086833 (30) 

27th May 2024 Monday 086834 to 086863 (30) 

 
Pathophysiology-I & II 

 

Date Day Roll Number 

28th May 2024 Tuesday 086773 to 086803 (31) 

29th May 2024 Wednesday 086804 to 086833 (30) 

30th May 2024 Thursday 086834 to 086863 (30) 

 
Health Assessment-I & II 

 

Date Day Roll Number 

3rd June, 2024 Monday 086773 to 086803 (31) 

4th June,  2024 Tuesday 086804 to 086833 (30) 

5th June, 2024 Wednesday 086834 to 086863 (30) 
 

 
 
Deputy CoE 

 
 

Controller of Examinations 
 


